
MANUFACTURE OF BEER

Production

Removals

Taxable ($7.00/$18.00 per barrel)

    In bottles and cans

    In barrels and kegs

        Sub Total Taxable

Tax-free

    For export

    For vessels and aircraft

    Consumed on brewery premises

        Sub Total Tax-Free

    Total Removals

MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES

    Malt and malt products

    Corn and corn products

    Rice and rice products

    Barley and barley products

    Wheat and wheat products

       Total Grain products

    Sugar and syrups

    Hops (dry)

    Hops (used as extracts)

    Other

Total Used

Prior Year
Current Month

Stocks On Hand end-of-month:

 627,623,507

 16,294,968

 1,511,836

 14,382,923

 15,979,381

 17,375,694

 306,582

 0

 9,005

 315,587

 11,399,068

 106,152,007

 5,183,266

 466,056

 389,924,508

 39,752,958

 75,422,823

 6,821,290

 1,976,929

 513,898,508

 1,923,670

 294,185 pounds of extract MAR 2007 466,056 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 

Current Month 

 17,998,668

 14,998,625

 1,583,395

 16,667,153

 321,554

 0

 8,068

 329,622

 11,163,271

 392,746,816

 53,905,977

 91,670,884

 5,844,048

 1,631,613

 80,458,714

 2,203,653

 526,018

 2,670,814

 631,658,537

 545,799,338

 16,996,775

    Tax Determined, Premises Use  84,622  85,133
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        Total Non-Grain products  113,724,999  85,859,199

 382,689 pounds of extract 526,018 Pounds of hops is equivalent to MAR 2006
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Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

 1,766,213,179

 44,435,651

 4,066,357

 39,416,301

 43,583,358

 48,539,401

 841,356

 0

 10,937

 852,293

 33,289,417

 276,147,727

 9,194,794

 1,307,106

 1,105,756,372

 122,339,409

 231,527,576

 12,083,201

 4,245,893

 1,475,952,451

 3,611,101

Current Year
Cumulative

Year to Date 

 48,941,632

 39,381,122

 4,107,783

 43,588,577

 842,742

 0

 9,514

 852,256

 33,208,661

 1,098,157,483

 154,941,205

 266,265,291

 9,838,556

 3,496,545

 218,827,855

 5,762,239

 1,461,578

 5,294,365

 1,764,045,117

 1,532,699,080

 44,440,833

 100,700  99,672

 290,260,728  231,346,037
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Note: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.


