

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

STATISTICAL REPORT - BEER

Reporting Period: March 2007

Report Date: 25-JAN-2008

Report Symbol: TTB S 5130-03-2007

Page: 1 of 1

MANUFACTURE OF BEER	Current Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date
Production	17,375,694	17,998,668	48,539,401	48,941,632
Removals				
Taxable (\$7.00/\$18.00 per barrel)				
In bottles and cans	14,382,923	14,998,625	39,416,301	39,381,122
In barrels and kegs	1,511,836	1,583,395	4,066,357	4,107,783
Tax Determined, Premises Use	84,622	85,133	100,700	99,672
Sub Total Taxable	15,979,381	16,667,153	43,583,358	43,588,577
Tax-free				
For export	306,582	321,554	841,356	842,742
For vessels and aircraft	0	0	0	0
Consumed on brewery premises	9,005	8,068	10,937	9,514
Sub Total Tax-Free	315,587	329,622	852,293	852,256
Total Removals	16,294,968	16,996,775	44,435,651	44,440,833
Stocks On Hand end-of-month:	11,399,068	11,163,271	33,289,417	33,208,661
MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES				
Malt and malt products	389,924,508	392,746,816	1,105,756,372	1,098,157,483
Corn and corn products	39,752,958	53,905,977	122,339,409	154,941,205
Rice and rice products	75,422,823	91,670,884	231,527,576	266,265,291
Barley and barley products	6,821,290	5,844,048	12,083,201	9,838,556
Wheat and wheat products	1,976,929	1,631,613	4,245,893	3,496,545
Total Grain products	513,898,508	545,799,338	1,475,952,451	1,532,699,080
Sugar and syrups	106,152,007	80,458,714	276,147,727	218,827,855
Hops (dry)	5,183,266	2,203,653	9,194,794	5,762,239
Hops (used as extracts)	466,056	526,018	1,307,106	1,461,578
Other	1,923,670	2,670,814	3,611,101	5,294,365
Total Non-Grain products	113,724,999	85,859,199	290,260,728	231,346,037
Total Used	627,623,507	631,658,537	1,766,213,179	1,764,045,117
			,, .,	

466,056 Pounds of hops is equivalent to526,018 Pounds of hops is equivalent to

294,185 pounds of extract MAR 2007382,689 pounds of extract MAR 2006

Note: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.